Technology Solutions
Flow  |  Level  |  Temperature  |  Pressure  |  Valves  |  Analyzers  |  Accessories  |  TekValSys
TEK-S UB 4800B
Submersible Level Transmitter
LEVEL
2 tektrol@tek-trol.com  |  www.tek-trol.com
Introduction

Control
house
Pipe clamp
Hole
Stilling well
Connection box
Control
house
Flow direction
Control
house
Connection box
Stilling well
7tektrol@tek-trol.com  |  www.tek-trol.com
Model Chart
Example Tek-Sub 4800B 05 42 05 T14 # Tek-Sub  4800B-05-42-05-T14
Series Tek-Sub 4800B Submersible Level Transmitter
Range
05  5 psig ( 3.5 meters H2O)
10 10 psig (7 meters H2O)
15 15 psig ( 10.5 meters H2O)
20 20 psig ( 14 meters H2O)
Output
42 4-20mA
43 4-20mA, HART
45 0.5 - 4.5VDC
48 Low-Voltage Modbus (5 VDC)
49 Modbus RS-485
Accuracy 05 0.5% FS
Cable Length and Type
P14 40 Feet of Polyurethane Cable
P20 60 Feet of Polyurethane Cable
P34 100 Feet of Polyurethane Cable
T14 40 Feet of PTFE Cable
T20 60 Feet of PTFE Cable
T34 100 Feet of PTFE Cable
Option LP Lighting Surge Protection box
Popular Models
Model Number Description
4800B-05-42-05-P14 Submersible Level Transmitter, Range 5 psig, 40 Feet Polyurethane Cable
4800B-10-42-05-P14 Submersible Level Transmitter, Range 10 psig, 40 Feet Polyurethane Cable
4800B-15-42-05-P20 Submersible Level Transmitter, Range 15 psig, 60 Feet Polyurethane Cable
4800B-20-42-05-P20 Submersible Level Transmitter, Range 20 psig, 60 Feet Polyurethane Cable
4800B-15-42-05-P34 Submersible Level Transmitter, Range 15 psig, 100 Feet Polyurethane Cable
4800B-05-42-05-T14 Submersible Level Transmitter, Range 5 psig, 40 Feet PTFE Cable
4800B-10-42-05-T14 Submersible Level Transmitter, Range 10 psig, 40 Feet PTFE Cable
4800B-15-42-05-T20 Submersible Level Transmitter, Range 15 psig, 60 Feet PTFE Cable
4800B-20-42-05-T20 Submersible Level Transmitter, Range 20 psig, 60 Feet PTFE Cable
Cable Hanger
Accessories
 Model Number  Description
4800-LP Lighting Surge Protection box